
1 上林山  大  吉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 3 40.77 13.11 27.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 2 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.07 1.43-1 -1 -2

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -2

13.00 13.11

Skating Skills 2.00 2.833.00 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.503.00 2.75 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.753.25 3.00 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.833.25 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.25 3.00 2.50

27.66

2 麻      大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 4 39.85 11.83 28.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.321 0 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -1 -3

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -2 -1

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.18 1.18-1 -2 -2

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.02 1.520 1 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

12.34 11.83

Skating Skills 2.00 2.753.00 3.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.673.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.923.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.50

28.02
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3 大  東  勇  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 1 36.94 8.94 28.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 SSp2 1.60 0.21 1.811 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8.70 8.94

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.673.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.25 3.00 2.25

28.00

4 山  形  昌  弘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 2 36.06 11.40 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.26 1.00-2 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.38 0.75-1 -5 -4

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.02 1.520 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

8 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -2 -3

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3

12.73 11.40

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 3.00 2.00

Transitions 2.00 2.332.50 2.75 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.422.75 2.75 1.75

Composition 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.75 3.00 1.75

24.66
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